
MZ - I ::  GOVERNMENT MANAGEMENT :: TENTATIVE SENIORITY LIST OF SA AND EQUAL CADRE - ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF GAZETTED HEAD MASTER GR. II  :: JULY 2025

Academic Professional

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 11 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

1 KARIMNAGAR 1504399 CH. PADMAVATHI 36130790580 GHS RAMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR SA TELUGU PROMOTEE GEN F BA TPT 20/01/1965 17/01/1997 28/10/1991 28/10/1991 LP
12 KARIMNAGAR 1528827 RENIKUNTA. RAVINDER 36130401204 MPUPS GOPALPUR KARIMNAGAR RURAL SA MATHS DIRECT GEN M BSC B ED 05/07/1965 01/07/1997 01/07/1997 18/01/1993 SA
30 KARIMNAGAR 1504132 . IQBAL AHMED 36130790590 GHS (G) MUKARAMPURA KARIMNAGAR SA MATHS PROMOTEE GEN M BA B ED 20/05/1967 31/08/1998 09/09/1992 09/09/1992 SGT
31 KARIMNAGAR 1504311 . ASIA SULTANA 36130790581 GHS SAVARAN U/M KARIMNAGAR SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE GEN F BA B ED 02/06/1968 31/08/1998 09/09/1992 09/09/1992 SGT
32 KARIMNAGAR 1524239 DADE. THIRUPATHI 36130790589 GHS SAPTHAGIRI COLONY KARIMNAGAR SA PHY SCI PROMOTEE GEN M BSC B ED 25/09/1966 31/08/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 SGT
33 KARIMNAGAR 1523817 JUPELLY. JAGADISHWER RAO 36131400647 GHS HUZURABAD HUZURABAD SA MATHS PROMOTEE GEN M BSC B ED 14/05/1967 31/08/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 SGT
34 KARIMNAGAR 1504285 BODA. LAXMA REDDY 36130790591 GHS SUBHASH NAGAR KARIMNAGAR SA MATHS PROMOTEE GEN M BA B ED 26/08/1967 30/08/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 SGT
36 KARIMNAGAR 1504124 GUNNA. RAMADEVI 36130790594 GHS DHANGARWADI KARIMNAGAR SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE GEN F BSC B ED 02/11/1969 20/09/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 SGT
37 KARIMNAGAR 1504419 KOTHAPALLY. JOHN SUDHAKER 36130790593 GHS (G) MANKAMMATHOTA KARIMNAGAR SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE GEN M BCOM B.ED 13/11/1969 01/09/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 SGT
38 KARIMNAGAR 1504258 . MOHD.SARWAR 36130790579 GHS DURGAMMAGADDA KARIMNAGAR SA SOCIAL PROMOTEE GEN M BA B ED 02/12/1965 01/10/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 SGT
39 KARIMNAGAR 1519716 VOORUKONDA. SATHYA PRASAD 36131400647 GHS HUZURABAD HUZURABAD SA TELUGU PROMOTEE GEN M BA TPT 29/08/1970 01/10/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 LP
45 KARIMNAGAR 1541172 MAGANTI. SRINIVAS 36130790594 GHS DHANGARWADI KARIMNAGAR SA HINDI PROMOTEE GEN M BA B ED 11/10/1969 11/11/1998 16/06/1995 16/06/1995 LP
46 KARIMNAGAR 1519717 JATHNAM. VENKAT NARSAIAH 36130790591 GHS SUBHASH NAGAR KARIMNAGAR SA BIO SCI PROMOTEE SC M BSC B ED 05/09/1966 11/11/1998 15/06/1995 15/06/1995 SGT
47 KARIMNAGAR 1519851 MADUGULA. FRANCIS 36131400647 GHS HUZURABAD HUZURABAD SA TELUGU PROMOTEE SC M BA TPT 25/11/1966 11/11/1998 07/07/1995 07/07/1995 LP
48 KARIMNAGAR 1504346 NANDAGIRI. VANAJA 36130790592 GHS PADMANAGAR KARIMNAGAR SA TELUGU PROMOTEE GEN F BA TPT 06/08/1967 11/11/1998 22/07/1995 22/07/1995 LP
73 KARIMNAGAR 1504295 RUDROJU. SHOBHA RANI 36130790580 GHS RAMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR SA BIO SCI DIRECT GEN F BSC B ED 06/06/1973 30/07/1999 30/07/1999 30/07/1999 SA
79 KARIMNAGAR 1507344 GANGARAPU. ANJALI 36130790585 GHS KARKHANAGADDA KARIMNAGAR SA SOCIAL DIRECT GEN F BA B.ED 06/08/1974 01/02/2002 01/02/2002 01/02/2002 SA
90 KARIMNAGAR 1517413 PULLURI. SATHYANARAYANA RAO 36131400647 GHS SAPTHAGIRI COLONY KARIMNAGAR SA MATHS PROMOTEE GEN M BSC B.ED 14/04/1967 01/11/2002 11/12/1996 11/12/1996 SGT

104 KARIMNAGAR 1518385 SHADAMAKI. RAJENDER 36131400408 ZPHS CHELPUR HUZURABAD SA MATHS PROMOTEE ST M BSC B.ED 04/06/1975 03/03/2006 05/07/1997 05/07/1997 SGT
105 KARIMNAGAR 1540913 BANOTHU. KISHAN 36131001003 MPUPS KONDAPOOR CHIGURUMAMIDI SA MATHS PROMOTEE ST M BA B.ED 06/09/1975 03/03/2006 09/07/1997 09/07/1997 SGT
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1 KARIMNAGAR 1504399 CH. PADMAVATHI

12 KARIMNAGAR 1528827 RENIKUNTA. RAVINDER

30 KARIMNAGAR 1504132 . IQBAL AHMED

31 KARIMNAGAR 1504311 . ASIA SULTANA

32 KARIMNAGAR 1524239 DADE. THIRUPATHI

33 KARIMNAGAR 1523817 JUPELLY. JAGADISHWER RAO

34 KARIMNAGAR 1504285 BODA. LAXMA REDDY

36 KARIMNAGAR 1504124 GUNNA. RAMADEVI

37 KARIMNAGAR 1504419 KOTHAPALLY. JOHN SUDHAKER

38 KARIMNAGAR 1504258 . MOHD.SARWAR

39 KARIMNAGAR 1519716 VOORUKONDA. SATHYA PRASAD

45 KARIMNAGAR 1541172 MAGANTI. SRINIVAS

46 KARIMNAGAR 1519717 JATHNAM. VENKAT NARSAIAH

47 KARIMNAGAR 1519851 MADUGULA. FRANCIS

48 KARIMNAGAR 1504346 NANDAGIRI. VANAJA

73 KARIMNAGAR 1504295 RUDROJU. SHOBHA RANI

79 KARIMNAGAR 1507344 GANGARAPU. ANJALI

90 KARIMNAGAR 1517413 PULLURI. SATHYANARAYANA RAO

104 KARIMNAGAR 1518385 SHADAMAKI. RAJENDER

105 KARIMNAGAR 1540913 BANOTHU. KISHAN
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1991 NO YES YES YES YES 8332923242

1992 REQUEST-IDT 01-07-1997 NO YES YES YES YES 9440111136

1992 NO YES YES YES YES YES 8801454718

1992 NO YES YES YES YES YES 7396150254

1994 YES OH 69 YES YES YES YES 9949443327
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1994 1 NO YES YES YES YES YES 9908246570
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1994 NO YES YES YES YES 9490401733

1994 NO YES YES YES YES 9640675293

1999 6 YES OH 74 YES YES YES YES 9550092083

2001 YES OH 90 YES YES YES YES 9966113515

1996 612 YES VH 40 YES YES YES YES 9948842000

1996 NO YES YES YES YES 9948136523

1996 NO YES YES YES YES 9440508614
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